bidders on submission of a written application to Procurement and 
Disposal Unit upon payment of anon refundable fee  to the Ngora 
District Local Government general fund account No: 3100049089 
Centenary Bank Kumi Branch of, Revenue sources, Frame works and 
prequalification UGX 32,500/= (Thirty Two Thousand Five hundred 
shillings 
A receipt shall be issued by the District Cashier upon presentation of a 
bank deposit slip.

Applications must be in securely sealed envelopes clearly marked “bid 
for ………..and addressed to the Secretary Contracts Committee Ngora 
District Local Government”